PRESS INFORMATION



IPower Products Limited won the International Innovation Award 2020

Hong Kong, 16.12.2020 – IPower Products Limited was a winner of this year's International Innovation Award, the world-renowned prize. The winning product, Electric Pendant Heater + Light & Remote Control, won in the discipline product.

Electric Pendant Heater + Light & Remote Control won the independent experts from all over the world, with its two semi-circular metallic Incoloy heating elements individually operated by remote control and timer for quick-warming left/right directional and localized heating as desired, and illumination on demand, so that the user can enjoy the clean fresh air in open-door and open-window settings with good and ample ventilation, and sleep comfortably under our heater, especially at night and during COVID-19 pandemic.

More information about Electric Pendant Heater + Light & Remote Control can be found in <u>360° Far-Infrared Radiant Electric</u> <u>Pendant Heater With Light | International Innovation Awards®</u>

About IPower Products Limited

Our group has developed new Patented 360° Electric Infrared Radiant Heaters. With the recent fluctuations in natural gas/oil prices, you will find that our 360° Electric Infrared Radiant Heaters is a timely, environmental friendly and cost saving alternative for your customers. As we use metallic Incoloy heating elements, your customers do not need to breathe in harmful particles or other discharges from burning gaseous fuel. Our heaters do not emit the bright and glaring visible light as in the case of quartz heating elements and do not emit dangerous gas particles, and can be easily moved indoor or outdoor with the lockable wheels. Free Standing Model and the ceiling mounted Pendant Heater Model are much welcome at gardens, garages, offices, solariums, club houses, restaurants, elderly homes, factories, etc.

About the Awards

By spearheading the Innovation Revolution, The International Innovation Awards® (IIA) is the most coveted regional recognition program where it recognizes outstanding innovations, and in the process encouraging organizations to continue investing in innovations.

For more information, please contact: IPower Products Limited Suite A, 20th Floor, CMA Building, 64-66 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong Attn.: Mr. Paul K.C. Chan at <u>pkc@ipower.cc</u> and +852-9368-3668 or +852-9500-0939 Website: <u>www.ipower.cc</u>